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Your Link To... 
...The World of Network Connectivity 

Fiber Optic Patch Cables 
 
Your source for high-quality, fully-tested fiber optic cables 
 

 Available off-the-shelf in standard meter lengths from 1- to 30-meters 
 Custom lengths and non-standard colors also available 
 All cables include individually packaged test report 
 UL Listed and RoHS Compliant 
 

Other Available Fiber Optic Products: 
 
 Multi-fiber indoor/outdoor and direct burial assemblies 
 Special polishing and MTP assemblies 
 Mode conditioning cables 
 Fiber to copper media converters 
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10-5651-00-03M 

FIBER TYPE 
 
44 = 50/125µ 40Gig [OM4] 
45 = 50/125µ MM 
47 = 9/125µ SM 
48 = 50/125µ 10Gig [OM3] 
56 = 62.5/125µ MM 

CONNECTORS 
 
41 = ST-ST 
43 = ST-SC 
45 = SC-SC 
47 = ST-LC 
49 = SC-LC 

 
 
51 = LC-LC 
53 = MTRJ-MTRJ 
55 = MTRJ-ST 
57 = MTRJ-SC 
59 = MTRJ-LC 

LENGTH* 
 
01 = 1 Meter 
02 = 2 Meter 
03 = 3  Meter 
04 = 4 Meter 
05 = 5 Meter 
06 = 6 Meter 

 
 
07 = 7 Meter 
10 = 10 Meter 
15 = 15 Meter 
20 = 20 Meter 
25 = 25 Meter 
30 = 30 Meter 

UNITS* 
 
F = Feet 
M = Meters 
I = Inches 
 

RATING 
 
00 = PVC 
04 = Plenum 

Fiber Optic Patch Cable Ordering Information 
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Example Part Number: 

Related Products and Services: 
 
 
 
 
 

 Fiber Distribution Enclosures 
 Splice Enclosures 
 Multi-Fiber Assemblies 
 Loose Tube or Tight Buffer 
 Direct Burial Fiber 
 Aerial Fiber 

 Labeling 
 Serialization 
 Bundling 
 Special Packaging 
 Custom Lengths 
 Plenum Rated Assemblies 

* Standard lengths in meters shown above 


